

### MACKINAC ISLAND

MICHIGAN

# 2024 Golf Club Membership





## Jewel Golf Club

Tee up the ultimate summer on the greens with our Jewel Golf Club Membership. Ranked one of the best boutique courses in the U.S. by Golf Digest, The Jewel was designed by Jerry Matthews and offers unforgettable views of the Straights of Mackinac, challenging holes, and a unique Grand Hotel experience with horse-drawn carriage rides between nines.

#### Membership Benefits\*

- Unlimited golf on The Jewel
- 20% off all purchases at The Jewel Pro Shop
- 15% off dining at The Jockey club
- Discounted cart rental coupon booklet
- Access to seasonal golf club storage

Membership Fees	
\$1,500	Individual
\$2,000	Couple
\$2,750	Family*

\*The Jewel Golf Course is played in two sections. The Grand nine, golf shop and putting green adjoin the hotel and the Woods nine is located near our Woods Restaurant. Transportation between the two courses is provided by a horse-drawn carriage equipped to accommodate golf bags.





### MACKINAC ISLAND

To learn more or to join our Membership Club, please contact

#### JIMMY KOVEL

Vice President, Guest Experiences membershipsales@grandhotel.com

PLEASE NOTE:

Family memberships include parents and children 17 years and under, living at one address. Other relatives or house guests are more than welcome to accompany Members at our standard daily rates or by purchasing their own memberships. Membership cards are non-transferable.
Occasionally our recreational facilities may be temporarily closed to Members and non-guests during regular operating hours due to prearranged conventions and events at the Hotel. We appreciate your understanding. Grand Hotel does not allow any outside food or beverage.